
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Blue Star Gold Corp. 2BM-ULU2030 Ulu Project Letter or Errata


Sharleen Hamm <Sharleen@sharleenhamm.com> Thu, Oct 28, 2021 at 4:17 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>, Darren Lindsay <d.lindsay@bluestargold.ca>, Grant Ewing
<Grant.Ewing@bluestargold.ca>

Hi Richard,

 

Can you please update the Blue Star contacts for notices such as this?   Instead of Peter Kuhn @
 kjgold2010@gmail.com, please
send to Blue Star’s CEO Grant Ewing at grant.ewing@bluestargold.ca. Copies to myself
and Darren Lindsay, VP Exploration at the following addresses is appreciated:
d.lindsay@bluestargold.ca;
Sharleen.hamm@bluestargold.ca

 

Thanks,

Sharleen

 

(TSX-V: “BAU”)

507-700 W. Pender St. Vancouver, BC, CANADA
V6C 1G8

Mob: +604 996 1110

Email: sharleen.hamm@bluestargold.ca

Website: https://www.bluestargold.ca/

 

 

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>


Sent: October 28, 2021 1:36 PM

To: kjgold2010@gmail.com

Subject: Blue Star Gold Corp. 2BM-ULU2030 Ulu Project Letter or Errata

 

Good afternoon,

 

Please find attached letter of errata along with updated water licence.
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Regards,

 

Richard

 

-- 

To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to
distro-kitikmeot+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.
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